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

Mt. Tabor carline. Phone East 1323.
GRAND ESTA East Stark and Grand ave.;new building nicely furnished; privatephones and baths. automatic elevator;moderate prices; walking distance. PhoneEiist 2"S.

THE WINSTON".
341 14th St., at Market.New two and three-roo- apartments,

completely furnished; walking distance;prices reasonable. Phone Main 1739.
ONE nicely furnished housekeeping roomwith all conveniences; fine location; onlySlo per month. 187 17th st., near Yam-hill.

THE DKZBXDOKF,
208 16th, near Taylor. Main 479S.
One elegantly furnished apt.
One unfurnished apt.

ROOSEVELT APARTMENTS 5 rooms.Newly finished. 670 Kearney st.; $30 per
month. Portland Trust Co. or JanitorIn bHsement.

Mb.RF.DlTH Modern, newly renovatedapartmot.ts. $20 and up; good jani-tor service; walking distance; reterences.712 Washington, opp. 22d. Main 7134
THE SAN MARCO.Nicely furn. and unfurn. mod.spts. ; private bath and phones: walkingdistance; $18 up. Phono East 2759.'

THE M'KINLEY APARTMENTS.F.ast 7th and Morrison sts. Very central;
2 and apartments, furnis'hed com.pletcly; private batha; from $20 to $2 1.50.

ONE completely furnished apt., steamheat and all conveniences, fine locationey walking distance; $16 per month. 137
17th St. near Yamhill.

LEEDS APTS., 2, 3 and furnishedapartments, modern and all conveniences,absolutely fireproof, $15 to $30; also singlerooms. 210 Market st.
ANGELA APTS.. 37-3- 9 Trinity Place.

2, 3 and apts., completely fur-nished, private bath and phone; ratesreasonable.
MADISON PARK APARTMENTS.Park St.. at Madison.

Modern 3 and furnished apart-men- ts

by the week or month.
STEVENS APARTMENTS Six rooms, bathand maid's room; front, back and sleep-ing porches; yard, hot-wat- er heat andtelephone. 791 Northrup, near 24th.

MONTGOMERY APARTMENTS.Third and Montgomery; new, modern,outside furnished apartments ele- -
. ....s,,...,., m yow. main tJo.

KINGSBURY, Ford near Washington sts.
High-cla- ss apartments, furnished or un-
furnished. U rooms with private balcony
reasonable rent. -

IDEAL apartments, beautifully furnished'single rooms; hot and cold water. 535Couch st.. cor. loth.
THE Drlckston. 448 11th Nicely furnished

2 and modern outside apts nearHeights. Mrs. F. W. McCune, Marshall 57.
FLORENCE. ;;83 11TH.apts. completely furnished,
roof garden; from $25 up.

ORMONDE APT. Elegantly furnishedapt. Reasonable price. Fhona Main8251.
THIS ST AN FIELD.

New apts., light and gas In-
cluded; $15 up. 204 Porter st. Main 7302.

ANGELA APTS, 37-3- 9 Trinity Place. four-roo- m

apt. Unfurnished, private bath andphone: rent reasonable.
PAGE APARTMENTS.

Beautiful apartments, furnished andincluding fireplace, etc. E. 3506.
IH3 MARLBOROUGH, Nob Hill districtapartment; every convenience. PhuneMain 7510.
LOVEJOY APTS., 17th and Lovejoy, Main

216. 2 and furnished apts. Mod-
ern.

CAMAR, i04 Lovejoy, furnished or
unfurnished apartments from $15 to $30.
Marshall 2916.

JF you want a furnished or unfurnishedflat, look at 543 oth. Main 7005. A 6561.
JlRYN MAWR APTS., 185 East 15th, nearYamhill apts.. newly furnished.
MAYO APTS.. Union ave. and Sacramento-Ne- w,

reasonable. Phone E. 920.
THE King-Davi- 54 King st.. N.f nr. Wash.

High-clas- s: references. Both phones.
HER MEN I A, 4K Hall St., new building,

furnished, modern rates. Main 6444.

FOR RENT.
Apartments.

. LUZERNE APT 8.
Cor. 8d and Hail Cosy furnishedapts.. building new and strictly modern;
all outside roomB; 8 minutes to P. O.;
rates very reasonable. Marshall 4637.

Flats.
IRVINGTOK.

For rent, the finest flat In
403 East loth st. 1 block fromIrvlngrn on Broadway cars; hardwood

floors, tile bath, fireplace, large rooms;
screened sleeping porch, private front
porch, mahogany entrance; gas range, lin-
oleum on kitchen floors. F. E. Bowman &
Co.. office 22d and Brazee, East 935, C
2322: residence C 1034. C 1383.

$18 MOiERN nice residence loca-
tion. West bide; front and back yard andporches: gas and electricity, gas range
and water heater and linoleum. Phone
Marshall 3197.
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